IIT Kharagpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL CATEGORY

Course Name

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering

Agricultural and Food Engineering
Agricultural and Food Engineering

Applied Geology

Applied Geology

Architecture

Architecture

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Chemistry

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Economics

Economics

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering
Exploration Geophysics

Exploration Geophysics

Industrial and Systems Engineering
Industrial and Systems Engineering
Instrumentation Engineering
Instrumentation Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

2716 4565
10186 11282
5515 10076
15238 17980
10069 12262
18795 20680
16634 19348
20942 24653
434 826
2604 2630
5505 7543
13771 15187
3905 4689
8646 115639
7869 11968
16307 19071
4900 6465
12769 14776
226 414
1172 1579
3176 5080
6763 10746
1300 1880
3647 5045
516 1446
1815 3372
9996 11575
18200 19316
2015 4099
7214 10726
2022 2473
5048 6569



Manufacturing Science and Engineering
Manufacturing Science and Engineering
Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture
Physics

Physics

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

4523
12127
971
3514
2160
6783
5472
12914
7431
16049
7413
15331
2057
14639

5964
12738
1290
3957
3353
10251
6871
14537
9252
18094
8707
16849
8416
17600



