IIT Kharagpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - GENERAL CATEGORY						
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Aerospace Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2716	4565		
Aerospace Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10186	11282		
Agricultural and Food Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5515	10076		
Agricultural and Food Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15238	17980		
Applied Geology	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10069	12262		
Applied Geology	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18795	20680		
Architecture	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16634	19348		
Architecture	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20942	24653		
Artificial Intelligence	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	434	826		
Artificial Intelligence	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2604	2630		
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5505	7543		
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13771	15187		
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3905	4689		
Chemical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8646	11539		
Chemistry	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7869	11968		
Chemistry	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16307	19071		
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4900	6465		
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12769	14776		
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	226	414		
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1172	1579		
Economics	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3176	5080		
Economics	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6763	10746		
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1300	1880		
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3647	5045		
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	516	1446		
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1815	3372		
Exploration Geophysics	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9996	11575		
Exploration Geophysics	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18200	19316		
Industrial and Systems Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2915	4099		
Industrial and Systems Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7214	10726		
Instrumentation Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2022	2473		
Instrumentation Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5048	6569		

Manufacturing Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4523	5964
Manufacturing Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12127	12738
Mathematics and Computing	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	971	1290
Mathematics and Computing	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3514	3957
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2160	3353
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6783	10251
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5472	6871
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12914	14537
Mining Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7431	9252
Mining Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16049	18094
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7413	8707
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15331	16849
Physics	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2957	8416
Physics	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14639	17600